Progressivo Estrazione Cognome
1 ANDRIA
2 ARRICA
3 BAJARDO
4 BELLU
5 BOGLIOLO
6 BRANCA
7 CABECCIA
8 CALARESU
9 CANOVA
10 CARBONI
11 CAREDDU
12 CARTA
13 CASARIN
14 CASU
15 CHERCHI
16 CHESSA
17 COCCO
18 CORGIOLU
19 CROBU
20 CUGURU
21 DECHERCHI
22 DELOGU
23 DEMELAS
24 DERIU
25 DESORTES
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Nome

ENRICO
MARIANTONIETTA
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIA
VALERIA
SABRINA ILARIA
MANUEL

SARA

CINZIA
ALESSANDRA
MARCELLO LORENZO
FIORELLA
GIULIA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
SILVIA
FABRIZIO
CARMELANNA
CARLO
MICHELE
DANIELA
ANDREA

PAOLA RITA
ILARIA

PAMELA

Data Nascita
16/05/1993
23/10/1988
19/12/1988
23/06/1995
11/02/1993
17/08/1991
02/08/1988
13/05/1998
28/04/1992
18/06/1992
04/12/1991
18/07/1991
25/03/1988
24/01/1989
11/10/1993
30/06/1993
29/04/1992
11/12/1990
17/06/1991
28/12/1993
29/07/1989
05/09/1988
28/04/1992
04/11/1989
27/05/1989
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Comune Nascita
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
ALGHERO (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)



26 DEVILLA
27 DORE

28 ENNA

29 FALCHI
30 FENU

31 FIORI

32 FOIS

33 FREDDI
34 GARAU
35 GRABESU
36 LAl

37 LEDDA

38 LISAI

39 LUMBARDU
40 MAMELI
41 MANCUSA
42 MARIOLU
43 MARRAS
44 MASALA
45 MASIA

46 MELA

47 MIGHELI
48 MULTINEDDU
49 MURA

50 MURRU
51 NIEDDU
52 NUVOLI
53 OLIVIERI
54 ORTU

PAOLA
ELEONORA
ELEONORA
MARTA

PIETRO GIOVANNI
CRISTIAN ANTONIO

ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
DANIELE
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA
ANDREA
CHRISTIAN
JESSICA SIMONA
MAGDA
RICCARDO
MONICA
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIA
ELEONORA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ANDREA
GIULIA

MARIA CARLA
FABIO
TAMARA
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07/02/1988
26/01/1995
09/09/1990
20/09/1988
26/01/1989
30/05/1990
24/03/1994
18/03/1992
18/08/1989
03/06/1990
22/09/1991
20/08/1997
04/08/1991
01/03/1990
06/07/1988
09/12/1989
02/03/1988
28/07/1995
24/01/1988
13/08/1994
25/05/1991
14/03/1990
20/04/1990
13/03/1996
07/12/1990
01/01/1991
18/02/1992
18/05/1991
10/04/1990
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SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
OZIERI (SS)

SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
LODI (M) (M)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)



55 PANI

56 PASCHINO
57 PEPE

58 PIGA

59 PINNA

60 PINNA

61 PINTUS

62 PIRAS GRIMALDI

63 PIREDDA
64 PISTIDDA
65 PODDIGHE

66 PORCHEDDU

67 PUGGIONI
68 PULINO
69 RICCIU
70 RUSSO
71 SABINO
72 SANNA
73 SANNA
74 SANNA
75 SATTA
76 SCANU
77 SCHINTU
78 SECHI
79 SEDDA
80 SERRILE
81 SIMULA
82 SOLINAS
83 SOLINAS

pelelencosupplentiU02647

ALESSANDRO
ELISABETTA
ILARIA
ANDREA
DANIELE
SIMONE
MATTEO
GIADA

LAURA
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
GIOVANNI FRANCESCO
ANGELA
MARIA TERESA
ANNA FABIOLA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
GIULIA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCO
SILVIO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
FABIANA
FABIANA
ANDREA
SONIA

MARA
FEDERICA
VALERIA

24/10/1990
26/04/1989
24/03/1989
12/12/1992
17/03/1988
12/06/1990
20/02/1992
02/05/1990
25/10/1991
16/10/1990
02/08/1995
10/04/1992
08/04/1994
04/06/1989
10/10/1991
02/11/1990
14/03/1990
22/03/1995
21/07/1995
11/08/1992
10/03/1988
30/01/1990
24/03/1992
14/05/1991
01/02/1988
01/08/1990
11/03/1993
05/01/1995
08/08/1992
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SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)



84 SPISSU

85 TANDA

86 TILOCCA
87 UNALI

88 UZZANU
89 VIRDIS

90 ZUCCA

91 ALTEA

92 ARRAS

93 BALDINU
94 BIANCU

95 BONOMI
96 BUA

97 CADEDDU
98 CANALIS
99 CAPITTA
100 CAREDDU
101 CARTA
102 CASTELLANI
103 CAU

104 CHESSA
105 CINTURA
106 CONZATTU
107 COSSU
108 CUCCURU
109 DE CANDIA
110 DELOGU
111 DEMONTIS
112 DERUDAS
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ALBERTO 05/08/1989
GUIDO 27/04/1988
ERIKA 25/01/1993
ANTONELLA 13/06/1989
LUISA 12/05/1996
FRANCESCO 31/08/1989
MATTEO 30/01/1989
ANDREA 07/08/1988
THOMAS 14/12/1993
CHIARA 13/10/1989
GIULIO 10/08/1998
CARLA 28/12/1991
BEATRICE MARIA ELISABETTA 12/10/1993
GIUSEPPINA 05/10/1991
ANTONIO 03/02/1990
SILVIA 20/07/1991
FRANCO 08/04/1995
FRANCESCO 12/09/1994
GIOVANNA 15/07/1994
ALESSANDRA 25/01/1994
CLAUDIA 28/09/1988
FEDERICA 22/07/1992
LUCA 17/12/1993
MARIO 02/01/1989
SALVATORE 06/05/1989
STEFANIA 19/04/1992
FEDERICO 03/01/1990
MONICA 10/07/1991
GIUSEPPE 26/06/1988
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SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)

BRACCIANO (RM)

SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
OZIERI (SS)

SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)



113 DETOTTO
114 DONATELLI
115 DORO

116 FAIS

117 FAULI

118 FIORI

119 FOIS

120 FRIGIA
121 GAROFALO
122 GUIDI

123 LAl

124 LEONI

125 LOI

126 MADAU
127 MANCA
128 MANZONI
129 MARRAS
130 MASALA
131 MASIA
132 MAZZETTE
133 MICCIO
134 MULAS
135 MURA

136 MURRU
137 NIEDDU
138 OBINO

139 ONIDA

140 PADDEU
141 PANU
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CARLO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCA
MELANIA
ELISA

KATIA

ELIANA

IVAN
ALESSIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTA
GABRIELE PIERPAOLO
IGNAZIO
SERENA
CHIARA
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
JESSICA
FABIANA
STEFANIA
SILVIA

CINZIA
SIMONE
SIMONE
ERICA
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRA

04/06/1988
04/02/1991
18/12/1992
28/08/1994
18/07/1995
20/10/1997
25/09/1988
09/07/1989
01/10/1988
20/02/1989
29/12/1988
05/10/1991
06/11/1990
29/06/1989
24/07/1991
28/09/1994
08/10/1994
09/09/1990
05/03/1988
01/10/1996
03/11/1994
18/11/1988
12/12/1991
29/09/1991
26/10/1990
09/08/1998
16/07/1995
17/01/1989
02/05/1990
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SASSARI (SS)
ALGHERO (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
CAGLIARI (CA)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)



142 PAZZOLA
143 PETRETTO
144 PILO

145 PINNA

146 PINTUS
147 PIRAS

148 PIREDDA
149 PISANO
150 PODDA
151 PORCHEDDU
152 PUGGIONI
153 PUSCEDDU
154 RIONDINO
155 RUSSU
156 SALARIS
157 SANNA
158 SANNA
159 SANTORU
160 SAU

161 SCANU
162 SECCHI
163 SECHI

164 SERRA
165 SIMULA
166 SOGOS
167 SOLINAS
168 SPANU
169 TANCA
170 TIANA

pelelencosupplentiU02647

ROBERTA
FRANCESCO
MICHELA
MARCO

ELISA FRANCESCA
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRA
SIMONE ANDREA
MARCELLA
ELEONORA
ALESSANDRO
VALENTINA
LUIGI

GIOVANNI LUIGI
NICOLA
BENEDETTA MARIA
LUCA

DANIELE
ANDREA

MARTA
ELEONORA
NICOLA
ISABELLA
CLAUDIA
ROBERTA

SARA

MATTEO

ILENIA
VALENTINA

22/05/1990
29/03/1988
22/06/1991
08/10/1989
02/01/1994
29/10/1991
10/09/1992
20/04/1990
06/12/1990
11/08/1995
14/08/1991
11/08/1991
04/11/1988
11/08/1996
21/07/1988
28/06/1991
05/10/1988
23/09/1996
11/10/1991
09/11/1992
18/03/1992
14/10/1989
13/06/1989
13/09/1994
18/04/1989
30/01/1997
16/09/1991
27/09/1991
05/01/1989
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SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)



171 UNALI

172 VACCANEO
173 ZAMBONI
174 ABBAS

175 ARAMFAR
176 ATZORI
177 BASSU
178 BIOSA

179 BRANCA
180 CABECCIA
181 CALZAGHE
182 CANU

183 CARBONI
184 CARTA
185 CARTA
186 CATAPANO
187 CHESSA
188 CINTURA
189 CONZIMU
190 CRASTA
191 CUSIMANO
192 DEFFENU
193 DELOGU
194 DEMURU
195 DESOLE
196 DEVILLA
197 DORE

198 FAEDDA
199 FARINA
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BRUNO
CRISTINA
DILETTA
AMIR
SUSAN
MAURIZIO
CESARE
SERENA
GIOVANNI
NADIA LUISA
GAVINO
LAURA
SILVIA
CAMILLA
SARA
CARLOTTA
ALESSIA
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
ELEONORA
MARCO
ADRIANO
SILVIA
SARA
MARTA
SIMONA
ROBERTO MICHELE
AURORA
SIMONA

10/04/1994
19/11/1991
09/03/1990
02/01/1995
27/10/1989
08/08/1991
21/07/1989
25/04/1988
14/08/1994
21/06/1989
20/01/1995
15/08/1990
14/03/1988
21/09/1997
14/09/1992
12/08/1991
18/04/1994
17/04/1998
23/06/1988
08/08/1994
08/12/1989
23/04/1991
01/04/1990
03/11/1995
15/10/1991
02/01/1993
26/04/1995
07/03/1997
24/04/1992
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SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
LIVORNO (LI)
BRESCIA (BS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
SASSARI (SS)
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200 FIORI COSIMO FRANCESCO 16/07/1988  SASSARI (SS)
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